IllumInatIon
DS309 LUXEON Rubix Product Datasheet  ©2023 Lumileds Holding B.V. All rights reserved.
Features and BeneFIts PrImary aPPlIcatIons
Tiny footprint 1414 package Moving Head
High Drive current up to 3 Amps DC Spotlights
Maximized punch (cd/lm) Wall Wash
Floodlights
Landscape Lighting

Royal Blue 440 455 1300 1635 L1RX-RYL1000000000
Notes for Table 1a:
1. Lumileds maintains a tolerance of ±6.5% on luminous flux measurements.
2. Royal Blue is binned by peak wavelength. All other colors are binned by dominant wavelength.
3. Royal Blue is binned by radiometric power. All other colors are binned by luminous flux.
Table 1b . Product performance of LUXEON Rubix White at 1500mA, Tj=85°C .
color nomInal
cct
mInImum
crI [1]
lumInous FluX [1] (lm) tyPIcal
lumInous eFFIcacy
(lm/W)
Part
numBermInImum tyPIcal
White 60CRI 5700K 60 360 440 93 L1RX-5760000000000
Notes for Table 1b:
1. Lumileds maintains a tolerance of ±6.5% on luminous flux and ±2 on CRI measurements for these products.
Table 1c . Product performance of LUXEON Rubix White at 1000mA, Tj=85°C .
color nomInal
cct
mInImum
crI [1]
lumInous FluX [1] (lm) tyPIcal
lumInous eFFIcacy
(lm/W)
Part
numBermInImum tyPIcal
White 70CRI,
80CRI
and 90CRI
6500K 70 220 315 106 L1RX-6570000000000
2200K 80 140 208 70 L1RX-2280000000000
2700K 80 180 239 81 L1RX-2780000000000
3000K 80 200 263 89 L1RX-3080000000000
3500K 80 200 270 91 L1RX-3580000000000
4000K 80 200 274 93 L1RX-4080000000000
4500K 80 200 278 94 L1RX-4580000000000
6500K 80 220 280 95 L1RX-6580000000000
2700K 90 140 205 69 L1RX-2790000000000
Notes for Table 1c:
1. Lumileds maintains a tolerance of ±6.5% on luminous flux and ±2 on CRI measurements for these products.
DS309 LUXEON Rubix Product Datasheet  20230623 ©2023 Lumileds Holding B.V. All rights reserved. 4
Optical Characteristics

0.41
0.42
0.43
0.44
0.54 0.55 0.56 0.57 0.58 0.59 0.60 0.61
y
x
PC Amber Bin 20
Table 7. Color bin definitions for LUXEON Rubix PC Amber and Lime at 1500mA, Tj = 85°C .
color Part numBer BIn x y
PC Amber L1RX-PCA1000000000 20
0.5860 0.4138
0.5778 0.4045
0.5614 0.4187
0.5702 0.4291
Lime L1RX-LME1000000000 10
0.4051 0.5514
0.4191 0.5790
0.4327 0.5655
0.4210 0.5434